From-Young And Thompson

Recordation Services Attorney Docket No. 8015-1037 CORRECTED RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET Form PTO-1595 U.S. Department of Commerce U.S. Patent and Tradomark Office PATENTS ONLY To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of Conveying Party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Yasutomo GOTO FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD. Name: Shuji KANAYAMA Kazuhito MIYAKE Address: 3210 Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-shi, Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Kanagawa, Japan ☐ Yes ☑ No. Nature of Conveyance; Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Assignment Merger ☐ Yes ⊠ No Security Agreement Change of Name Other: Record to Corroct Second Assignor's Name on an Assignment previously recorded at Reel 016236, Frame 0680 Execution Date: January 20, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s); This document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No(s). В. Patent No(s). 11/045,606 Additional numbers attached?

Yes

No. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 5. 6. Total number of applications and patents concerning document should be mailed: involved: 1 Customer No.: 000466 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$40.00 YOUNG & THOMPSON Enclosed Second Floor *Authorized to be charged to deposit account* 745 South 23rd Street 8. Deposit Account No. 25-0120 Arlington, VA 22202 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) Phone: 703-521-2297 / Fax: 703-685-0573 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Benoît Castel August 22, 2005

Certificate of Transmission

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents; 3

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being facsimile transmitted to the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 22, 2005.

Patrick Feagans

PATENT

REEL: 016655 FRAME: 0448

Name of Person Signing

Benoit Castel

Name of Person Signing

is a true copy of the original document.

Senort Castel January 31, 2005

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

02/04/2005 HALI11 00000013 11045606

01 FC:8021

40.00 GP

Y&T January 31, 2005

Attroney Docket No. 8015-1037

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS,			
	Yasutomo GOTO		
	Shuji KANAYAMA Kazuhito MIYAKE		
	Nazurijo w · Arte		
			-
hereafter refe ELECTROF	erred to as "applicant(s)", h	ave invented certal	in new and useful impromenments in IUM AND IMAGE FORMING METHOD
(a)	for which an application for	. Application N	0
(p)	for which an application for a United States patent was executed on		
. WH	EREAS, <u>FUJI PHOTO F</u> I	LM CO., LTD.	
whose addre	ess is 3210 Nakanuma	<u>, Minami-Ashigara-</u>	shi, Kanagawa, Japan
and to the s NC whereof is presents, do to the said and all pate and for the may be gra assignment Ap Trademarks Date 20	ame OW, THEREFORE, in con- acknowledged, and other o(es) hereby sell, assign a invention in the United Sta- ents which may be granted use behoof of its legal reprinted, as fully and entirely and sale not been made. opticant(s) hereby authorist to issue said United State January 2004.	sideration of the ser good and valuals and transfer unto sattles and the entire of the sentatives, to the as the same would be patents to said as a series (signature)	Yasutomo GOTO Canayana Shuji KANAYAMA
Date <u>⊅⊅, .</u>	January 2004,	(signature)	MyakeKazuhito MIYAKE

PATENT REEL: 016655 FRAME: 0450

RECORDED: 08/22/2005